HIMOS UPHILL RUN
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Noname MIEHET
SUA NIMI
Aku Nikander
Aleksi Leino
Juha Nyyssénen
Henri Jelonen
Aki Niemi
Harri Lamminsivu
Jari Joutsen
Markus Malmberg
Patrik Siekkinen
Mertsi Rekola
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Inov8 NAISET
SUA NIMI
1. Riikka-Liisa Rasanen
Yoko TYTOT
SUA NIMI
1. Viivi Kinnunen

23.8.2017 3,3KM

FPEJOTEAM
4

SEURA AIKA
Jamin Janne 11:49
Petoteam 12:34
Kylmakosken Veikot 12:40
Petoteam 12:43
Teivo Stayers 12:54
Suunta Jyvaskyla 13:35
Optiwax 14:10
Petoteam Jr. 14:11
Petoteam Jr. 14:30
Jamsa 14:56
SEURA AIKA
Jamin Janne 15:11
SEURA AIKA

Ski Jyvskyl3 17:16



Yoko POJAT

SUA NIMI
1. Sakari Hynynen
2. Lauri Strom
3. Antti Rolig
4. Lauri Pulkkinen
5. Luukas Siitonen
6. liro Sippola

A

Garmin KUNTOSARIJA

SUA NIMI
1. Kimmo Kaario
2. Timo Damskagg
3. Timo Heikkila
4. Anssi Saarinen
Kesk. Katri Munukka

SEURA
Ski Jyvaskyla
Ski Jyvaskyla
Ski Jyvaskyla
Ski Jyvaskyla
Ski Jyvaskyla
Kuoreveden Karki

SEURA
Petoteam Dr.
Jamsa
Palkdne
Jamsankoski
Ski Jyvaskyla

AIKA
13:27
14:17
14:20
14:28
14:31
15:27

AIKA
14:33
15:08
15:53
15:57









